Ponis A2 - 28C
1 de Abril de 2023
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

0s

10

11

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NUBE
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / TORDO /
NONE

SIMPSON 435
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
MALE / NEGRA / CRUZ

PIA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

CUCA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

COTTON CLOVET
DE GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / TORDA /
SETHLAND

MC QUEEN
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA

/ CRUZ

CACHAREL
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

LITTLE GREAT
FLASH
NONE / NONE /2016 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA
/ PONI

BOLA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
SETHLAND

PETER YAR
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
GELDING / ALBINO /
PONI

WOMAN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PIO /
SETHLAND

MON TRESOR EQUESTRIAN

L.A.C.

153354

147716

156158

138297

138997

158121

116688

152821

155103

158118

110538

con Open1

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GUTIERREZ SANZ,
Mateo
ALESSANDRA DUQUE

MORALES / ALESSANDRA

DUQUE MORALES

JIMENEZ GARCIA,
Carmen

BRUNO FRAGO RODRIGUEZ

/ NONE

JIMENEZ DIAZ, Leire

JAVIER JIMENEZ DIAZ /

VICENTE DEL CAMPO
BENITO

VALLEJO REVILLA,
Gabriela

YOANA REVILLA LAHERA /

NONE

BOLAND PALACIOS,
Martina

ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /

NONE

NARBONA TRUJILLO,

Aitana

JOSE NARBONA SOLIS / JOSE

NARBONA SOLIS

LOPEZ-GALIACHO
HERNANDEZ, Olivia
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ

MESONEROS-ROMANO /

NONE

COBOS RODRIGUEZ,

Daniela

MARIA DOLORES NOGALES

DIAZ / NONE

LARA ROSADO,
Cayetana

VIRGINIA ROSADO MORALES

/ NONE

SANCHIS MARTIN,
Adriana
Y.ARAGON / NONE

NICUESA FARRIOLS,

Alejandra
Y.ARAGON S.L. / NONE

None

L.D.N. Pais
277246 ES
281516 ES
324298 ES
321365 ES
292392 ES
295619 ES
261478 ES
281175 ES
295040 ES
251544 ES
276124 ES
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